View Map

eventbrite	Browse Event	Help	Sign	Create
		\checkmark	In	Event

Celebrate Charl
Sat, Apr 27, 2019. (

Date And Time
Sat, April 27, 2019, 6:00 PM Thu, May 23, 2019, 2:00 PM EDT
Add to Calendar

Location
Multiple locations
Charlotte, N.C

1 of 5



Description

The inaugural Celebrate Charlotte Arts, an initiative of the John S. and James L. Knight Foundation, will open for applications on April 27, 2019. It offers a share of up to \$200,000 for ideas by and for residents of Charlotte that showcase artistic excellence and capture the spirit of the city. Find out more at kf.org/charlottearts.

Applicants can get more detailed information on the challenge, and tips for applying, by attending the following informational events with Knight staff.

Saturday, 4/27/19: Announcement and Information Session

Location: BOOM Intersection (1920 Commonwealth Ave, Charlotte, NC 28205)

Time: 6:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Format: Knight Foundation's Priya Sircar and Jayne Butler will go over basics of Celebrate Charlotte Arts.

Parking/Transportation: Street parking available in Plaza Midwood and accessible on bus route.

Sunday, 4/28/19: Information Session and Q&A

Location: Levine Museum of the New South (200 E 7th St, Charlotte, NC 28202)

Time: 12:00 - 1:30 p.m.

Format: Knight Foundation's Priya Sircar and Jayne Butler will go over the basics of Celebrate Charlotte Arts, timeline, and what they're looking for in applications with a Q&A.

Parking/Transportation: Free validated parking at Seventh Street Station parking deck.

Sunday, 4/28/19: BOOM Drop-In Style Office-Hours

Location: BOOM Intersection Living Room

Time: 2:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Format: Open house style drop-in to talk with Knight Foundation's Priya Sircar and Jayne Butler about Celebrate Charlotte Arts. First come, first



Knight Foundation

Organizer of Celebrate Charlotte Arts Information Session



Knight Foundation is a national foundation with strong local roots. We invest in journalism, in the arts, and in the success of cities where brothers John S. and James L. Knight once published newspapers. Our goal is to foster informed and engaged communities, which we believe are essential for a healthy democracy. For more, visit kf.org.

Follow Contact

View Map

Other Events You May Like







MON, APR 22 5:00 PM

2019 Stateline Prowl & Growl - Charlotte Clemson Club Tickets

Charlotte Convention Center, Charlotte

TUE, NOV 19 12:00 PM

E4 Communications Task Force Meeting
- November 2019

Foundation For the Carolinas, Charlotte

SAT, APR

2019 NP(Champio

Charlotte (









#Health

Use Eventbrite

How it Works

Pricing

Event Blog

Plan Events

Online Registration

Sell Event Tickets

Event Management Software

Find Events

Browse Charlotte Events

Get the Eventbrite App

4 of 5 4/18/19, 6:44 AM

Connect With Us

Report This Event

Help Centre

Terms

Privacy

Community Guidelines



© 2019 Eventbrite